
LOT 29 OAK MEADOW PLANTATIONS
UNIT 1. 

ROLLE OSIE
920 NW SAVANNAH CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-6871
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0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34316.070 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

06/07/2023 JB 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
1

294,360
45,157
35,000

374,517
78,455

296,062
HX HB 13 296,062

0
374,517

0

379,072

1404/2649 1/31/2020 WD Q I 01 282,900

GRANTOR:
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OSIE ROLLE

1199/1766 8/17/2010 WD U I 12 205,500
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DAVID C & ANNA C CH
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2179 POOL 90 07/08/2011

142 SFR 972 04/16/2007

2021HX Base Yr

920 NW SAVANNAH CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 80
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,758 114.8112 128.59 354,651 2008 2008 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2263

BAS 2,263 100 2,263 241,529

FGR 576 55 317 33,833

FOP 72 30 22 2,348

FSP 390 40 156 16,650

3,301 2,758 294,360

BAS= N37 FSP= N10 W42  D3 R3  S4  R3 D3  E36$ W36  U3 L3  N4
L3 U3  W7  D3 L3  S3 W15 S32 FGR= S25 E12 N2 E12 N23 W24$ E24
S3 E9 FOP= S4 E11 N4 W2 N4 W7 S4 W2$ E2 N4 E7 S4 E11 S6 E3 S2
E8 N2 E3$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,863.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 5,589

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 0 0 480.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2011 2011 3 68 22,848

4 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 30 49 1,470.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2011 2011 3 40 8,820

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 5,900

45,157

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


